Designed and built in the UKreg nº: 10049401
PRESSURE TECH LTD, Unit 6, Graphite Way, Hadfield, Glossop, Derbyshire SK13 1QG
Tel: +44 (0)1457 899307  Fax: +44 (0)1457 899308
e-mail: info@pressure-tech.com
LF-540 Series
‘Low Flow’ Pressure Reducing Regulator Piston Sensed for outlet control to 414bar / 6000psi
NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.     //   pg 1 of 2

NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.     //   pg 2 of 2
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
				    LF540 – 01 – SS – 414S – N – 02N – A – SV
	 Basic Model							       Venting Options
	 LF540								        SV – Self Venting
									         NV – Non Venting
	 Cv Value
	 01 – 0.1 	 						       	 Porting configuration
	 02 – 0.2								        Refer office
	 Body material							       Inlet/outlet connections
	 SS – 316SS							       02N – ¼”NPT
									         03N – 3/8”NPT
	 Outlet ranges (Examples*)
	 50S   – 0 – 50bar
	 100S – 0 – 100bar						      O Ring
	 200S – 0 – 200bar						      N - NBR
	 414S – 0 – 414bar						      V - Viton
									         E - EPDM
20
17
7
Ø55
OUTLET INLET
Ø75
400 BAR MAX
OUTLET
PORT
DECREASE
OUTLET
INCREASE
INLET
PORT
2 - M6 TAPPED HOLES
75 CENTRES 75 CENTRES
M
OUTIN
G H
OLE
PANEL
2 - ÿ7 DRILLED HOLES
Ø56
55Ø
TYP
55
Ø
 T
YP
OUTLET GAUGE
PORT
INLET GAUGE
PORT
M8 x 1.25 TAP
8 DEEP
2 HOLES
48
 A
/C
 F
LA
TS
36 CENTRES
BASE MOUNTING HOLES
SPECIFICATION :
Max rated inlet pressure ...…….…	 550bar (8000psi)